157-472-55001TP
Part Number 157-472-55001TP
Manufacturer JAPAN
Description 157-472-55001TP JAPAN
Quantity Available 2800 pcs in stock
Datasheets
157-472-55001TP Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 157-472-55001TP
Manufacturer Part Number 157-472-55001TP Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer JAPAN Description 157-472-55001TP JAPAN
Package / Case Quantity Available 2800
Package 0805 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 157-472-55001TP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 157-472-55001TP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
157-00405 WDE TIE W/3/8" STD 120LB 15.7" HellermannTyton 500 pcs
157-K10-15A CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
157-K10-KF-3.5A CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 250VAC 50VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
157-23C2CB RELAY GEN PURP TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield Relays 500 pcs
157-00403 WDE TIE W/3/8" STD 120LB 9.7" HellermannTyton 600 pcs
157-203-13002TP 157-203-13002TP JAPAN JAPAN 3000 pcs
157-23C2CB RELAY GEN PURP Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
157-K10-KF-10A CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
157-K10-10A CIRC BRKR THRM E-T-A 500 pcs
157-00401 6.35MM STUDMNT WIDE STRP 12.7" HellermannTyton 500 pcs
157-K10-KF-20A CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
157-K10-20A CIRC BRKR THRM E-T-A 500 pcs
157-00400 WDE TIE W/1/4" STD 120LB 9.7" HellermannTyton 500 pcs
157-473-55001-TP 157-473-55001-TP OHIZUMI OHIZUMI 18000 pcs
157-502-43026-TP 157-502-43026-TP HV HV 938 pcs
157-K10-KF-15A CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
157-00404 WDE TIE W/3/8" STD 120LB 12.7" HellermannTyton 500 pcs
157-K10-KF-25A CIR BRKR THRM 25A 250VAC 50VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
157-00402 WDE TIE W/1/4" STD 120LB 15.7" HellermannTyton 500 pcs
157-103-55001-TP 157-103-55001-TP OHIZUMI OHIZUMI 2691 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
157-472-55001TP Details PDF